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Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 69 VANDI K. 1:02.429
Migliore

1 1:10.989 08:32:08.844

2 1:03.522 08:33:12.366

3 1:04.790 08:34:17.156

4 1:02.429 08:35:19.585

5 1:05.975 08:36:25.560

6 1:05.472 08:37:31.032

7 1:04.377 08:38:35.409

8 1:02.445 08:39:37.854

 Po. 2 - # 96 SANCHIONI A. + 01.359
Diff. Primo

1 1:14.064 08:32:21.980

2 2:30.862 08:34:52.842

3 1:11.141 08:36:03.983

4 1:03.788 08:37:07.771

5 1:06.215 08:38:13.986

6 1:06.075 08:39:20.061

 Po. 3 - # 12 PAPALINI L. + 02.560
Diff. Primo

1 1:11.116 08:34:05.203

2 1:06.087 08:35:11.290

3 1:07.802 08:36:19.092

4 1:05.454 08:37:24.546

5 1:05.374 08:38:29.920

6 1:04.989 08:39:34.909

 Po. 4 - # 27 SAVIOLI E. + 02.929
Diff. Primo

1 1:15.131 08:32:08.238

2 1:08.259 08:33:16.497

3 1:06.179 08:34:22.676

4 1:05.574 08:35:28.250

5 1:05.358 08:36:33.608

6 1:06.505 08:37:40.113

7 1:05.530 08:38:45.643

8 1:09.594 08:39:55.237

 Po. 5 - # 39 LIBERATI G. + 03.448
Diff. Primo

1 1:18.014 08:34:21.043

2 1:08.762 08:35:29.805

3 1:06.532 08:36:36.337

4 1:05.969 08:37:42.306

5 1:06.248 08:38:48.554

6 1:05.877 08:39:54.431

 Po. 6 - # 43 COSTA A. + 03.688
Diff. Primo

1 1:08.040 08:33:42.931

2 1:07.449 08:34:50.380

3 1:08.578 08:35:58.958

4 1:07.519 08:37:06.477

5 1:09.059 08:38:15.536

6 1:06.117 08:39:21.653

 Po. 7 - # 25 GALLONI G. + 04.547
Diff. Primo

1 1:20.057 08:31:31.158

2 1:08.338 08:32:39.496

3 1:06.976 08:33:46.472

4 1:06.995 08:34:53.467

 Po. 8 - # 55 CONTE P. + 04.734
Diff. Primo

1 1:18.702 08:32:13.400

2 1:11.456 08:33:24.856

3 1:09.021 08:34:33.877

4 2:26.122 08:36:59.999

5 1:18.603 08:38:18.602

6 1:07.163 08:39:25.765

 Po. 9 - # 93 DI PIETRO E. + 05.961
Diff. Primo

1 1:24.232 08:32:37.822

2 1:11.478 08:33:49.300

3 1:09.598 08:34:58.898

4 1:09.338 08:36:08.236

5 1:09.576 08:37:17.812

6 1:08.390 08:38:26.202

7 1:08.879 08:39:35.081

 Po. 10 - # 41 GIACOBBE M. + 05.980
Diff. Primo

1 1:26.737 08:31:04.353

2 1:14.552 08:32:18.905

3 1:11.143 08:33:30.048

4 1:30.762 08:35:00.810

5 1:18.746 08:36:19.556

6 1:09.403 08:37:28.959

7 1:08.409 08:38:37.368

 Po. 11 - # 20 GALLUCCI A. + 06.508
Diff. Primo

1 1:21.088 08:32:27.075

2 1:09.474 08:33:36.549

3 1:09.432 08:34:45.981

4 1:08.937 08:35:54.918

5 2:09.366 08:38:04.284

6 1:16.188 08:39:20.472

 Po. 12 - # 225 GABBIANELLI M.+ 08.168
Diff. Primo

1 1:34.385 08:31:36.464

2 1:16.772 08:32:53.236

3 1:13.511 08:34:06.747

4 1:11.725 08:35:18.472

5 1:12.583 08:36:31.055

6 1:10.597 08:37:41.652

 Po. 13 - # 91 DEMONTE C. + 09.674
Diff. Primo

1 1:28.485 08:35:07.234

2 1:13.544 08:36:20.778

3 1:12.103 08:37:32.881

4 1:12.440 08:38:45.321

 Po. 14 - # 36 NAVARRIA A. + 16.397
Diff. Primo

1 1:39.468 08:33:18.982

2 1:18.826 08:34:37.808

3 1:20.393 08:35:58.201

4 1:21.892 08:37:20.093

5 1:19.634 08:38:39.727

6 1:20.812 08:40:00.539

 Po. 15 - # 34 DI FRANCESCO M.+ 21.464
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.958 08:36:07.336

2 1:23.893 08:37:31.229

Fastest lap: 1:02.429 
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